Age Over
Group All
Female
1 10
2 26
3 32
Female
1 3
2 5
3 7
4 8
5 14
6 15
7 17
8 23
9 24
10 33
11 45
12 54
13 67
Female
1 12
2 37
3 48
4 53
5 56
6 57
7 58
8 60
Female
1 38
2 68
3 74
Female
1 9

Mas Time
ter
11 & under
30:17
34:37
36:07

12-15
27:55
28:21
29:01
29:11
31:36
31:47
31:53
33:54
34:03
36:07
38:39
41:10
44:41

20-24
30:28
36:56
40:01
40:56
41:32
41:35
41:43
42:14

25-29
37:09
44:45
53:04

30-34
30:05

Wilson College Athletics

Sophie's Six 6K Race

November 17, 2018
Age Group Finish

Name

Total: 3
Raegen Hepner
Abigail Hipple
Moriah Martin

Total: 13
Grace Hipple
Cora Helman
Abigale Bricker
Emma Armstrong
Sarah Hipple
Nether Dean
Emma Rexrode
Madelyn Sheffler
Hannah Carbaugh
Olivia Martin
Mallory Neus
Erica Kling
Liolet Soto

Total: 8
Mack Bindas
Soobin Bae
Hannah Fittry
Alexandria Berkenstock
Gahye Kim
Miranda Long
Hayley Guyer
Yoorim Choi

Total: 3
Krista Stouffer
Courtney Yost
Sara Ball

Total: 5
Kimberly Diehl

Race

Number Race Day

1067
1068
1094

1070
1065
1168
1025
1072
1043
1111
1112
1037
1095
1103
1082
1166

1031
1027
1136
1030
1081
1089
1141
1038

1119
1133
1029

1046

Age On

10
8
10

12
15
13
13
15
14
14
13
15
14
12
13
12

20
22
20
22
23
22
22
23

26
28
27

30

Age
Group

11 & under
11 & under
11 & under

12-15
12-15
12-15
12-15
12-15
12-15
12-15
12-15
12-15
12-15
12-15
12-15
12-15

20-24
20-24
20-24
20-24
20-24
20-24
20-24
20-24

25-29
25-29
25-29

30-34

City

Chambersburg
Shippensburg
Fayetteville

Shippensburg
Waynesboro

Chambersburg
Shippensburg
Fayetteville
Annville
Waynesboro
Chambersburg
Fayetteville
Chambersburg
Chambersburg

Chambersburg

Chambersburg
Fayetteville

Fayetteville
Chambersburg

Fort Loudon
Fairfield

Shippensburg

r
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broken clouds

light breeze

State Pace/
Mile

PA 8:07

PA 9:17

PA 9:41

PA 7:29

PA 7:36

7:47

PA 7:50

PA 8:29

PA 8:32

PA 8:33

PA 9:06

PA 9:08

PA 9:41

PA 10:22

PA 11:03

11:59

PA 8:10

9:54

PA 10:44

PA 10:59

11:08

PA 11:09

PA 11:11

11:20

PA 9:58

PA 12:00

14:14

PA 8:04

Timber Hill
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November 17, 2018 ot oo
Age Group Finish
Age Over Mas Time Name Race Age On Age City State Pace/
Group All ter Number Race Day Group Mile
Female 30-34 Total: 5
2 34 36:32 Christine Metcalfe 1097 30 30-34 Chambersburg PA 9:48
3 36 36:42 Lyndsay Snyder 1118 33 30-34 Chambersburg PA 9:51
4 41 37:49 Veronica Hartzok 1145 33 30-34 Chambersburg PA 10:09
5 44 38:05 Jennifer Melville 1153 30 30-34 10:13
Female 35-39 Total: 8
1 6 28:49 Trisha Thomas 1127 37 35-39 Chambersburg PA 7:44
2 11 30:17 Bonnie Craig 1040 36 35-39 Shippensburg PA 8:07
3 13 30:40 Nora Zubia 1154 35 35-39 Chambersburg PA 8:14
4 20 32:37 Jennifer Einherst 1049 39 35-39 Chambersburg PA 8:45
5 25 34:17 Tia Mulewich 1100 38 35-39 Chambersburg PA 9:12
6 29 35:23 Doris Zimmerman 1134 37 35-39 Parkesburg PA 9:29
7 46 39:20 Crystal Collier-Walker 1039 39 35-39 Fayetteville PA 10:33
8 63 43:37 Kelly Sweeney 1121 39 35-39 Parkesburg PA 11:42
Female 40 - 44 Total: 13
1 4 28:06 Jill Hazelton 1163 44 40 - 44 Chambersburg PA 7:32
2 18 32:05 Jennifer Smith 1115 40 40 - 44 Chambersburg PA 8:36
3 21 33:06 Amy Iafolla 1076 40 40 - 44 Baltimore MD 8:53
4 22 33:10 Pattie Singleton 1150 43 40 - 44 8:54
5 27 34:42 Cheryl Hipple 1069 43 40 - 44 Shippensburg PA 9:18
6 30 35:24 Elaine Fielding 1135 41 40 - 44 Selbyville DE 9:30
7 31 35:28 Stephanie Bowers 1034 44 40 - 44 Smithsburg MD 9:31
8 39 37:12 Heidi Hade 1143 42 40 - 44 Greencastle PA 9:59
9 42 37:52 Courtney Neus 1101 43 40 - 44 Chambersburg PA 10:09
10 55 41:28 Heather Heinbaugh 1064 42 40 - 44 Mercersburg PA 11:07
11 59 41:54 Amy Petit 1105 44 40 - 44 Fayetteville PA 11:14
12 61 42:15 Juli Martin 1093 42 40 - 44 Fayetteville PA 11:20
13 66 44:21 Heather Reath 1108 41 40 - 44 Fayetteville PA 11:54
Female 45-49 Total: 9
1 2 25:38 Vikki Dent 1149 48 45 - 49 6:53
2 28 35:13 Penny Horn 1074 48 45 -49 Waynesboro PA 9:27
3 35 36:37 Michele Ford 1155 47 45 - 49 Fayetteville PA 9:49
4 50 40:21 Kimberley Morris 1099 49 45 -49 Chambersburg PA 10:49
5 51 40:31 Sherry Dinsmore 1047 49 45 - 49 Saint Thomas PA 10:52
D[imber Hill
lerncen G- Corm



Age Over
Group All

Female

6 52

7 62

8 64

9 70
Female

1 19

2 47

3 49

4 73
Female

1 16

2 40

3 43

4 76
Female

1 65

2 72

3 75
Female

1 69
Female

1 71
Age Over

Group All

Male

1 23

2 38

Mas Time
ter
45 - 49
40:51
42:15
43:56
50:10

50 - 54
32:32
39:39
40:17
52:31

55-59
31:53
37:32
38:01
54:01

60 - 64
43:57
52:31
53:37

65 - 69
48:30

70 & over
51:48

Mas Time
ter
11 & under
31:53
36:54

Wilson College Athletics

Sophie's Six 6K Race

November 17, 2018
Age Group Finish

Name Race Age On Age City
Number Race Day Group

Total: 9

Lori Helman 1066 47 45 - 49 Chambersburg

Stacy Guyer 1142 48 45 - 49 Chambersburg

Lori Martin 1160 49 45 - 49 Shelbyville

Christy Johnson 1078 46 45 -49 Dillsburg
Total: 4

Deborah Swope 1122 50 50 - 54 Waynesboro

Marian Strait 1120 51 50 - 54 Orrstown

Heather McAreavy 1165 54 50 - 54 Chambersburg

Chris Destefano 1159 54 50 - 54 Edgewater
Total: 4

Donna Meyers 1098 56 55-59 Chambersburg

Norma Holsopple 1073 55 55-59 Shippensburg

Jolene MclLucas 1096 59 55-59 Chambersburg

Diane Talbert 1126 58 55-59 Hagerstown
Total: 3

Becka McWilliams 1162 61 60 - 64

Terry Smith 1116 61 60 - 64 Mount Airy

Deborah Garvin 1138 64 60 - 64 Chambersburg
Total: 1

Patricia Phenicie-Grandel 1106 69 65 - 69 Chambersburg

Total: 1
Merrilynn Kessler 1080 75 70 & over  Chambersburg
Name Race AgeOn Age City
Number Race Day Group
Total: 2
Joshua Lehman 1086 11 11 & under  Chambersburg
Mason Lehman 1087 8 11 & under  Chambersburg
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broken clouds

light breeze
State Pace/
Mile
PA 10:57
PA 11:20
DE 11:47
PA 13:27
PA 8:44
PA 10:38
PA 10:48
MD 14:05
PA 8:33
PA 10:04
PA 10:12
MD 14:29
11:47
MD 14:05
PA 14:23
PA 13:01
PA 13:54
State Pace/
Mile
PA 8:33
PA 9:54
Timber Hill
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November 17, 2018 ot oo
Age Group Finish
Age Over Mas Time Name Race Age On Age City State Pace/
Group All ter Number Race Day Group Mile

Male 12-15 Total: 4

1 4 24:37 Karter Reath 1109 14 12-15 Fayetteville PA 6:36

2 14 28:13 Elijah Diaz 1044 12 12-15 Carlisle PA 7:34

3 33 34:34 William A 1024 15 12-15 Fayetteville PA 9:16

4 43 42:08 Jalil B 1026 15 12-15 Fayetteville PA 11:18
Male 16 -19 Total: 3

1 21 31:39 Luis M 1091 17 16-19 Fayetteville PA 8:29

2 36 36:47 Francis T 1123 17 16 - 19 Fayetteville PA 9:52

3 37 36:47 Marlon D 1041 19 16 - 19 Fayetteville PA 9:52
Male 20-24 Total: 2

1 20 30:47 Shayne Ray 1107 22 20 - 24 PA 8:15

2 25 32:51 Trevor Peachey 1104 24 20-24 Fayetteville PA 8:49
Male 25-29 Total: 4

1 3 23:59 Scott Long 1090 27 25-29 Chambersburg PA 6:26

2 22 31:39 Robert Lee 1084 25 25-29 Fayetteville PA 8:29

3 32 34:23 Zachary Lamb 1083 25 25-29 Fayetteville PA 9:13

4 42 41:19 Kenney Dana 1151 26 25-29 11:05
Male 30-34 Total: 2

1 6 25:29 Jeremy Hawk 1147 34 30-34 Chambersburg PA 6:50

2 44 53:08 Matthew Ball 1028 32 30-34 14:15
Male 35-39 Total: 4

1 11 27:10 Andrew Martin 1092 39 35-39 Fayetteville PA 7:17

2 12 27:32 Dustin Timmons 1128 39 35-39 Chambersburg PA 7:23

3 27 33:36 Yuri Holthaus 1169 35 35-39 9:01

4 29 34:00 Kevin Triplett 1129 38 35-39 Cockeysville MD 9:07
Male 40 - 44 Total: 7

1 2 23:42 Ed Boardman 1156 40 40 - 44 6:21

2 25:28 Jason Huber 1158 43 40 - 44 Chambersburg PA 6:50

3 8 26:27 Roque Zubia 1152 40 40 - 44 Chambersburg PA 7:06

4 13 27:55 Harrison Hipple 1071 41 40 - 44 Shippensburg PA 7:29

[ Timber Hill
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broken clouds
November 17, 2018 ot broere
Age Group Finish
Age Over Mas Time Name Race Age On Age City State Pace/
Group All ter Number Race Day Group Mile

Male 40 - 44 Total: 7

5 18 29:10 Jeffrey Hein 1148 41 40 - 44 Waynesboro PA 7:49

6 24 32:08 Brian Dean 1042 43 40 - 44 Fayetteville PA 8:37

7 28 33:58 Tony Iafolla 1077 43 40 - 44 Baltimore MD 9:07
Male 45 - 49 Total: 4

1 7 26:03 Gary Neus 1102 45 45 - 49 Chambersburg PA 6:59

2 16 28:26 Mark Ward 1131 47 45 - 49 Chambersburg PA 7:38

3 39 37:23 Brian Lehman 1085 47 45 - 49 Chambersburg PA 10:02

4 41 40:29 Bill McAreavy 1164 49 45 -49 10:52
Male 50 - 54 Total: 2

1 15 28:13 Rodrigo Diaz 1045 53 50 - 54 Carlisle PA 7:34

2 35 36:32 Ken Renfrew 1110 54 50 - 54 Shippensburg PA 9:48
Male 55 - 59 Total: 4

1 9 26:48 Rodney Small 1114 57 55-59 Chambersburg PA 7:11

2 10 26:56 David Dymond 1048 55 55-59 Chambersburg PA 7:13

3 17 28:43 Craig Leisher 1088 58 55-59 Chambersburg PA 7:42

4 30 34:00 Mitch Hawbaker 1146 59 55-59 Mercersburg PA 9:07
Male 60 - 64 Total: 3

1 31 34:02 Patrick Kercher 1079 63 60 - 64 York PA 9:08

2 34 35:08 William Tackling 1125 61 60 - 64 Chambersburg PA 9:25

3 40 38:26 Brian Hair 1144 61 60 - 64 Shippensburg PA 10:19
Male 65 - 69 Total: 1

1 26 33:06 Donald Grier 1139 66 65 - 69 Chambersburg PA 8:53
Male 70 & over Total: 1

1 19 30:03 Ron Slozat 1113 72 70 & over Shippensburg PA 8:04
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